
Product Code 70-686-L

CORE INFORMATION

PRODUCT STATUS PACKAGING STATUS MAIL ORDER PACKAGING1

Black Metal Strut Planter Large

5018207430440

ANXI001

China

Item Description

Barcode

Factory

Country of Origin

1 1

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (CM)

1

30

69

30

Number in a Set

Product Width

Product Height

Product Depth

Iron 100%

Black

Material Composition % 

Selling Colour

MATERIAL & COLOUR

PACKAGING DETAILS

PRODUCT BOX 1 (CM)

Number of product boxes

Contents

1

1 x Planter

36

36

75

5.5

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

4.97Product Weight TECHNICAL INFORMATION

NoUser Guide Included

ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS

NoPolybag Warning Label




